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New Design

Clamshell Heat Press Machine

® Machine Type: Maunal, Slide out, Economy
m Platen size: 9"x13"(29x33cm)
® Model No.: NA4-0913

Learn More

NA4-0913

GY-04 digital controller :
Accurate in time and temp.
Display

Pressure adjust knoh
and Comfortable handle
High—quality gas spring:
Open smoothly with long
service lile

Slide=out hase platen:
Easy and safe to put
material

PRODUCT GALLERY




Feature .
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Specification 4

NA4-0913

00000, 00000, 0. 000000000000000
9"x13" (23x33cm)

GY-04 000000 & OOO00OO0OO
0025mm0

300

120V/220V

11A/20A

1.6KW/1.8KW

50HZ/60HZ

001999

225°C

+0.5%

21.9kg

25kg

CE
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https://www.heatpress.cn/products/A4-Heat-Press-Machine-NA4-0913.html

Gallery



Slide—out base platen
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